6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

AGENCY FUNDING
HEARING SCHEDULE
October 18, 2017

Advocate-Home Delivered Meals

FISH

Northwest CASA

District 207 School-Based Health Center
Children’s Advocacy Center

Center of Concern

PEER Services

Break

North Shore Senior Center

Leyden Family Service and Mental Health Center

Harbour



